Project Name: RFP for Sanitary Sewer Inflow & Infiltration Engineering Study

RFP Due Date: Monday, April 15,2019

Time: 12:00 PM

Bid # Name E-Mail Company Address City State| Zip Phone Fax Addendums Issued
1 Christie Peterson cpeterson@keyscomp.com K:z:zzzrﬁzs:;i::fjglr;:'tif?' 58 Exchange Street Binghamton NY | 13901 | 607-722-1100 |607-722-2515
2 Paul Athmer pathmer@imsinfo.com IMS 945 Hornblend Street, Suite G San Diego CA | 92109 | 858-490-8800
3 John Tate jtate@nwmcc-bos.com National Water Main Cleaning Co. 25 Marshall Street Canton MA | 02021 | 781-828-0863 | 781-828-2473
4 Michael Quinn michael.quinn@ghd.com GHD 285 Delaware Ave Buffalo NY | 14202 | 716-856-2142
5 Brian Whittaker Brian.Whittaker@obg.com OBG-a Part of Ramboll 101 First Street Utica NY | 13501 | 315-956-6955
6 Matthew Brown MBrown3@idexcorp.com ADS L.L.C 51 Wentowrth Ave, Suite 15 Londonderry NH | 02135 | 256-656-6385
7 Chris Schmidt schmidtcc@cdmsmith.com CDM Smith 6800 Old Collamer Rd East Syracuse NY | 13057 | 315-434-3240
8 Geoff Edwards geoff.edwards@amgenvironmental.com AMG Environmental Services 8060 Reading Rd, Suite 11 Cincinnati OH | 45237 | 513-795-8182
9 Jessica Stevens stevensi@hunt-eas.com Hunt Engineers, Architects & Airport Corporate Park, 100 Hunt Horseheads NY | 14845 | 607-358-1000 | 607-358-1800

Surveyors Center
10 Peggy Ries pries@bartonandloguidice.com Barton & Loguidice, D.P.C. 59 Court Street Binghamton NY | 13901 | 607-677-0483 | 315-457-5200
11 Envirobid.net contact@envirobidnet.com Envirobidnet.com 24123 Peachland Blvd. C-4 310 Port Charlotte FL | 33954 | 888-888-0900
12 Laurel Schulze laurel.schulze@mrbgroup.com MRB Group 145 Culver Road, Suite 160 Rochester NY | 14620 | 585-381-9250 | 585-381-1008
13 Cindy Smith cindy.smith@obg.com O'Brien & Gere Engineers 575 Lynnhaven Parkway Suite 260 Virginia Beach VA | 23452 | 757-578-9700
14 Laura Corbett Icorbett@wendelcompanies.com Wendel 375 Essjay Rd, Suite 200 Williamsville NY | 14221 | 716-688-0766
15 Kevin Hickey khickey@chacompanies.com CHA 3 Winners Circle Albany NY | 12205 | 518-453-4500
16 Bid Clerk ranju@prime-vendor.com Prime Vendor 4622 Cedar Ave #5 Wilmington NC | 28403 | 800-746-9554
17 Barbara Kieffer barbara.kieffer@arcadis.com Arcadis of New York, Inc. 110 W Fayette Street, Suite 300 Syracuse NY | 13202 | 315-671-9269 | 315-449-0017
18 Ethan Smith tecsmithinc@outlook.com TECsmith 236 Enez Drive Depew NY | 14043 | 716-462-0382
19 Amy Patton pattona@wseinc.com Weston & Sampson 1 Winners Circle, Suite 130 Albany NY | 12205 | 518-463-4400 |978-977-0100
20 Bruce Stevens Bruce.Stevens@Aquionics.com Aquionics 6424 Aarons Way GA | 30542 | 980-348-8218 | 980-348-8218

Updated:3/25/2019 at 8:43 AM
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21 Tony Siracusa

Sirmech@gmail.com

Siracusa Mechanical, Inc.

Po Box 368. 6051 Bluefield Rd

Auburn

NY

13021

315-252-5046

315-252-2051

22 Don Payne

don.payne@kaman.com

Kaman Automation Inc.

1000 University Ave

Rochester

NY

14607

585-719-2940

585-284-0982

23 Adam Kohn

akohn@villagerci.com

Villager Construction, Inc.

425 Old Macedon Center Road

Fairport

NY

14450

585-223-7697

585-223-7787

24 Peggy Christensen

falter@falterconstruction.com

C.O. Falter Construction Corp

403 West Bear St

Syracuse

NY

13204

315-422-3016

Asked to be removed from bidders
list 3/25/19

25 Joseph Venuti

jvenuti@frizzoconstruction.com

F Rizzo Construction

130 Genesee St Suite 230

Auburn

NY

13021

315-252-1872

26 Kim Collavo

kcollavo@delta-eas.com

Delta Engineers, Architects, & Land
Surveyors, DPC

860 Hooper Rd

Endwell

NY

13760

607-231-6664

607-231-6650

27 | Rhaya Mae S Ortizano

rhaya.ortizano@construction.com

Dodge Data & Analytics Co.

300 American Metro Blvd

Hamilton
Township

NJ

08619

413-507-3176

413-507-3176

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

Updated:3/25/2019 at 8:43 AM



mailto:Sirmech@gmail.com
mailto:don.payne@kaman.com
mailto:akohn@villagerci.com
mailto:falter@falterconstruction.com
mailto:jvenuti@frizzoconstruction.com
mailto:kcollavo@delta-eas.com
mailto:rhaya.ortizano@construction.com

	Sheet1

